STATE OF NEW MEXICO	т. Т			Form C- Revised	104 10-1-78	
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501				De Barton en 1999		
FILE SANTATE, NEW MEXICO 07501			E A La La Kard	RECEIVED		
LAND OFFICE REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE			AUG 06	AUG OB 1981		
AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS				Q. <i>C.</i> , <i>D</i>		
PROMATION OFFICE		······	<u></u>	ANTESIA, C.T.	a Refe	
MESA PETROLEUM CO.	/					
1000 VAUGHN BLDG.	MIDLAND, 1					
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper New Well X	box) Change in Transporter of:	Other (Plea	ase explain)			
Recompletion						
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conde					
If change of ownership give nar and address of previous owner,			· <u> </u>			
DESCRIPTION OF WELL A	ND LEASE					
DAVIS	Well No. PoolName Including F 2 HILDEAT ABO	Formation Kind of Lease State, Federal o			Lease No.	
					J	
Unit Letter ;	1980 Feet From The <u>SOUTH</u> Lin	ne and <u>660</u>	Feet From	The <u>WEST</u>		
Line of Section]	T. mship 7S Pange	25E , NMF	»м, <u>CH</u>	AVES	County	
DESIGNATION OF TRANSP	ORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	45				
Nerie of Authorized Transporter c		Address (Give addres		ved copy of this form is	to be sentj	
KOCH OIL COMPANY P.O. BOX 1558 BRECKENRIDGE, TX 76024 Figne of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas X Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to				so be sens)		
TRANSWESTERN PIPELI	NE CO. Unit Sec. Twp. Fige.	P.O. BOX 2018		<u>NM 88201</u>		
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks,	L 1 7 25	to ve	. 1	10-9-81		
	with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling or	ler number:	·····	<u></u>	
Designate Type of Compl	Cil Well Gas Well	New Well Workove	r Deepen	Plug Back Same Re	s'v. Dill. Res'v.	
Designate Type of Comp.	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth		P.B.T.D.		
5-31-81	7-24-81	4410'		4240'	<u></u>	
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, et 3732.1' GR	ABO	Top Oil/Gas Pay 3692'		Tubing Depth 35921		
Perforations	1 ,000	<u>0002</u>		Depth Casing Shoe		
3692'3724'	TUBING, CASING, AN	D CEMENTING REC	DRD	4277		
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTĤ SET			SACKS CEMENT	
17-1/2"	<u> </u>			700/300/200/	700/300/200/600 700/300/300	
7-7/8"	4 1/2	4277'		750/350		
TEST DATA AND REQUES	2 3/8	1 3592' fler recovery of local vo	lume of load oil	i and must be equal to or	exceed top allow	
OIL WELL	able for this de	enth or be for full 24 how Producing Method (FI	178)			
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Dote of Test					
Length of Tool	Tubing Pressure	Casing Preseure		Choke Siza		
Actual Prod. During Test	011- Bbls.	Victor-Bbla.	<u></u>	Gas-MCF		
GAS WELL						
Actual Prod. T+=1-MCF/D - 2145	Length of Test 4 hours	Bbis. Condensate/MN	ICF	Gravity of Condensat	•	
Teating Mathod (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Elist-in)	Cosing Pressure (5b)	st-in)	Choke Size		
BACK PRESSURE	960			<u> </u>		
CERTIFICATE OF COMPEN			OCT 1		10	
Thereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given abave is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		APPROVED IN Gresset				
			BYSUPERVISOR, DISTRICT II			
<pre>KC: NMOCD (6), TLS, CEN RCDS, ACCTG, MEC, LAND, PARTNERS, D&M, TW, K, LMC, CTY, ROSWELL, FILE</pre>						
MTS. C. Martin		This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepend				
	well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the wall in accordance with MULE 111.					
REGULATORY C	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow able on new and recompleted wells.					
AUGUST 5, 19	THI AND AND	Sections 1 1	. III, and VI for chier, or other such char	ungen of condition		
	(Dote)	Coperate For	ma C-104 niu*	t he filed for which	pool in multiply	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

RECEIVED

AIR MAIL

007 1 4 1981

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

DATE <u>October 12, 1981</u>

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase of gas from the	Mesa Petroleum Co.			
	Operator			
Davis Lease	Well #2 - Unit Letter Unknown Well Unit			
1-7S-25E, Chaves County S.T.R.				
Transwestern Name of purchaser	was made on October 9, 1981			
	Transwestern Pipeline Company Company			

۰.

.

H. N. Aicklen Representative

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration_ Title

cc: Operator
Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe